
A traditional picture light gets a stylish upgrade. Rattan wrapping at the center gives the design an updated, natural feel 
while still keeping it familiar and easy to use. A designer essential and trend-forward piece, Halstead works well in 
various interiors.

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

3.00"
18.00"

0.00"
0.00"

18.00lb

5.25"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included Yes
Socket Type INTEGRATED LED
Bulb 1 1 - 10 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 23" x 11" x 7"
Carton 1 Weight 6lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating ETL Damp

HALLSTEAD
3518-AGB

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


